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                          **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6292 Charlie Keith             8 Dodgeville/mineral Point        9:26.1  6:18 
      2    2 6247 Sawyer Smith              6 Boscobel                        9:58.7  6:40 
      3    3 6396 Quinn Wright              8 Platteville Middle School      10:05.1  6:44 
      4    4 6321 Brady Larson              8 Fennimore Middle School        10:09.4  6:47 
      5    5 6240 Gabe Davis                7 Boscobel                       10:15.2  6:51 
      6    6 6353 Michael Murphy            6 Lancaster                      10:19.2  6:53 
      7    7 6294 Aidan McGraw              8 Dodgeville/mineral Point       10:19.2  6:53 
      8    8 6315 Riley Foryet              7 Fennimore Middle School        10:25.4  6:57 
      9      6363 Joe Grau                  8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       10:39.5  7:07 
     10    9 6291 Colin Judd                8 Dodgeville/mineral Point       10:46.1  7:11 
     11   10 6422 Cole Halverson            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:49.5  7:13 
     12   11 6380 Erik Grabandt             8 Platteville Middle School      10:52.6  7:16 
     13      6439 Brett Wagner              6 Wauzeka-Steuben                10:56.1  7:18 
     14   12 6244 Justis Moldrem            8 Boscobel                       10:56.9  7:18 
     15   13 6323 Amryn Nutter              6 Fennimore Middle School        11:00.5  7:21 
     16   14 6246 Hayden Schott             8 Boscobel                       11:02.3  7:22 
     17   15 6425 Sam Kramer                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:04.0  7:23 
     18   16 6260 Alex Droessler            8 Cuba City Middle School        11:06.4  7:25 
     19   17 6428 Jackson Perkins           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:12.2  7:29 
     20   18 6419 Adam Anderson             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:15.3  7:31 
     21   19 6431 Kevin Stout               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:16.6  7:32 
     22   20 6424 Chase Kozelka             7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:17.9  7:32 
     23   21 6384 Zade Plumb                7 Platteville Middle School      11:19.3  7:33 
     24   22 6429 Bryce Priebe              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:20.3  7:34 
     25   23 6242 Kayden Kreul              6 Boscobel                       11:22.5  7:35 
     26   24 6313 Alejandro Bonilla         7 Fennimore Middle School        11:24.5  7:37 
     27   25 6316 Brennen Freymiller        7 Fennimore Middle School        11:27.2  7:39 
     28   26 6378 Nicholas Burkhard         8 Platteville Middle School      11:27.4  7:39 
     29   27 6318 Isaac Henkel              6 Fennimore Middle School        11:42.4  7:49 
     30      6434 Dawson Davidson           6 Seneca                         11:49.2  7:53 
     31   28 6317 Dalton Friedrick          6 Fennimore Middle School        11:52.7  7:56 
     32   29 6264 Evan Matthews             7 Cuba City Middle School        11:56.6  7:58 
     33   30 6393 Ben Stange                8 Platteville Middle School      12:04.1  8:03 
     34   31 6392 Marcus Sponsler           7 Platteville Middle School      12:11.7  8:08 
     35   32 6381 Zac Graham                8 Platteville Middle School      12:13.0  8:09 
     36   33 6245 Elijah Olsen              7 Boscobel                       12:16.9  8:12 
     37   34 6258 Andy Atten                6 Cuba City Middle School        12:17.8  8:12 
     38   35 6293 Alex Lamere               7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       12:22.8  8:16 
     39   36 6356 Jason Wolf                6 Lancaster                      12:23.8  8:16 
     40      6326 Ben Varela                6 Fennimore Middle School        12:26.6  8:18 
     41      6364 William Koether           8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       12:26.7  8:18 
     42   37 6261 Devon Hill                8 Cuba City Middle School        12:28.8  8:20 
     43   38 6265 Brenden Pickel            6 Cuba City Middle School        12:39.7  8:27 
     44      6390 Dillon Schwarz            8 Platteville Middle School      12:41.7  8:28 
     45      6389 Noah Schulenburg          8 Platteville Middle School      12:52.1  8:35 
     46   39 6299 Nick Stoughton            7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       12:58.4  8:39 
     47      6418 Malachi Ames              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:58.8  8:40 
     48      6435 Jack Gallagher            6 Seneca                         13:08.3  8:46 
     49   40 6355 Brady Sperle              7 Lancaster                      13:14.5  8:50 
     50   41 6351 Clem Duve                 6 Lancaster                      13:25.4  8:57 
     51   42 6286 Taber Clawson             7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       13:29.4  9:00 
     52   43 6352 Fin Hoffman               7 Lancaster                      13:34.3  9:03 
     53      6385 Brian Richter             7 Platteville Middle School      13:35.0  9:04 
     54      6388 Matthew Ruzicka           7 Platteville Middle School      13:39.7  9:07 
     55      6320 Jayden Kopp               6 Fennimore Middle School        13:41.5  9:08 
     56      6319 Blake Horsfield             Fennimore Middle School        13:44.2  9:10 
     57      6387 Sawyer Roth               7 Platteville Middle School      14:02.0  9:22 
     58      6430 Finnian Stafford-Johnson  5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:04.9  9:24 
     59   44 6296 Carson Molldrem           7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       14:05.4  9:24 
     60      6289 Hank Hellen               7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       14:07.0  9:25 
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     61      6391 Will Siegl-Gesin          7 Platteville Middle School      14:07.6  9:26 
     62      6379 Dominic Fansler           7 Platteville Middle School      14:13.1  9:29 
     63      6394 Ashton Thompson           8 Platteville Middle School      14:18.2  9:33 
     64      6395 Daniel Wells              8 Platteville Middle School      14:20.4  9:34 
     65   45 6354 Jayden Rice               6 Lancaster                      14:39.7  9:47 
     66      6382 Karter Halverson          7 Platteville Middle School      14:44.8  9:50 
     67      6433 Thomas Caya               6 Seneca                         14:48.6  9:53 
     68      6322 Dalton Leffler            7 Fennimore Middle School        14:51.1  9:55 
     69   46 6263 Vosberg Landon            6 Cuba City Middle School        14:57.8  9:59 
     70      6432 Brock Torgerson           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:11.8 10:08 
     71      6287 Mason Dochnahl            6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       15:13.4 10:09 
     72      6324 Ethan Sheckler            6 Fennimore Middle School        15:21.3 10:15 
     73      6426 Isaac Mara                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:25.9 10:18 
     74   47 6350 Scott Bendorf             7 Lancaster                      15:26.4 10:18 
     75      6436 Tanner Kilburg            7 Seneca                         16:04.8 10:44 
     76      6423 Mason Hird                5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:17.1 10:52 
     77      6288 Nolen Fox                 6 Dodgeville/mineral Point       16:40.5 11:07 
     78      6438 Parker McCullick          6 Wauzeka-Steuben                16:45.1 11:11 
     79      6295 Parker McVay              7 Dodgeville/mineral Point       17:15.8 11:31 
     80      6386 Nic Rohou                 7 Platteville Middle School      17:15.9 11:31 
     81      6362 Bradyn Graney             8 Mfl Marmac Middle School       17:17.9 11:32 
     82   48 6262 Andrew Johnson            6 Cuba City Middle School        17:22.2 11:35 
     83      6259 Brayden Coffey            6 Cuba City Middle School        17:24.6 11:37 
     84      6314 Noah Foryet               6 Fennimore Middle School        20:25.2 13:37 
     85      6376 Aidan Amin                8 Platteville Middle School      20:35.8 13:44 
     86   49 6248 Jonah Troxel              7 Boscobel                       21:45.6 14:31 
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  1.    56  Boscobel                              (10:43.2  53:35.6 1:23.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Sawyer Smith               6  9:58.7
  2      5  Gabe Davis                 7 10:15.2
  3     12  Justis Moldrem             8 10:56.9
  4     14  Hayden Schott              8 11:02.3
  5     23  Kayden Kreul               6 11:22.5
  6   ( 33) Elijah Olsen               7 12:16.9
  7   ( 49) Jonah Troxel               7 21:45.6
  
  2.    74  Fennimore Middle School               (10:53.4  54:27.0 1:17.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Brady Larson               8 10:09.4
  2      8  Riley Foryet               7 10:25.4
  3     13  Amryn Nutter               6 11:00.5
  4     24  Alejandro Bonilla          7 11:24.5
  5     25  Brennen Freymiller         7 11:27.2
  6   ( 27) Isaac Henkel               6 11:42.4
  7   ( 28) Dalton Friedrick           6 11:52.7
  
  3.    79  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:07.6  55:37.6 0:27.1)
====================================================
  1     10  Cole Halverson             7 10:49.5
  2     15  Sam Kramer                 5 11:04.0
  3     17  Jackson Perkins            6 11:12.2
  4     18  Adam Anderson              7 11:15.3
  5     19  Kevin Stout                7 11:16.6
  6   ( 20) Chase Kozelka              7 11:17.9
  7   ( 22) Bryce Priebe               8 11:20.3
  
  4.    91  Platteville Middle School             (11:09.7  55:48.5 1:59.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Quinn Wright               8 10:05.1
  2     11  Erik Grabandt              8 10:52.6
  3     21  Zade Plumb                 7 11:19.3
  4     26  Nicholas Burkhard          8 11:27.4
  5     30  Ben Stange                 8 12:04.1
  6   ( 31) Marcus Sponsler            7 12:11.7
  7   ( 32) Zac Graham                 8 12:13.0
  
  5.    91  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (11:10.6  55:52.6 3:32.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Charlie Keith              8  9:26.1
  2      7  Aidan McGraw               8 10:19.2
  3      9  Colin Judd                 8 10:46.1
  4     35  Alex Lamere                7 12:22.8
  5     39  Nick Stoughton             7 12:58.4
  6   ( 42) Taber Clawson              7 13:29.4
  7   ( 44) Carson Molldrem            7 14:05.4
  
  6.   154  Cuba City Middle School               (12:05.9  60:29.3 1:33.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Alex Droessler             8 11:06.4
  2     29  Evan Matthews              7 11:56.6
  3     34  Andy Atten                 6 12:17.8
  4     37  Devon Hill                 8 12:28.8
  5     38  Brenden Pickel             6 12:39.7
  6   ( 46) Vosberg Landon             6 14:57.8
  7   ( 48) Andrew Johnson             6 17:22.2



  
                          Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                        LaRiviere Park
                                  Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                      September 17, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  7.   166  Lancaster                             (12:35.5  62:57.2 3:15.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Michael Murphy             6 10:19.2
  2     36  Jason Wolf                 6 12:23.8
  3     40  Brady Sperle               7 13:14.5
  4     41  Clem Duve                  6 13:25.4
  5     43  Fin Hoffman                7 13:34.3
  6   ( 45) Jayden Rice                6 14:39.7
  7   ( 47) Scott Bendorf              7 15:26.4

Incomplete Teams:

MFL MarMac Middle School             
           Joe Grau  8, William Koether  8, Bradyn Graney  8

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Brett Wagner  6, Parker McCullick  6

Seneca                               
           Dawson Davidson  6, Jack Gallagher  6, Thomas Caya  6, Tanner Kilburg  7


